-"QUADLOGIC
¥ PART #

© RC2120

RC2122
RC1141

4 TS3159

SG2058
$G2022
SG2030
SG3170
ST3000
ST3004
STS2056

8 sTS2057

STS2171
STS2179
STS3340
IM4175
IM4177
IM1165
IM1166
IM4174
IM1255
IM4189
IM4179

g IM2393

IM4500
IM4501
IM2365
IM1152
TL4057
TL4068
TL4059

& TL2251

N TL2255

TL2256
TL1212

4 TL1028

STS1340
STS1341
STS1346

% STS1349

STS1347
STS1357
STS1356

« STS1355

STS1359
STS1361
STS1360
STS1362

. STS2336

STS1336
STS1273

| STS1274

STS1275
STS4214
STS1276
STS1277
STS2031
STS2074
STS2124
STS3110
STS3111

DESCRIPTION
Small Radiator Cap

Large Radiator Cap

Can-Am Radiator Cap
Thermostat

Sprague Carriers

Armature Plate

Armature Plate

Armature Plate

Speed Sensor

Speed Sensor

Circuit Breaker

Circuit Breaker

Circuit Breaker

Circuit Breaker

Circuit Breaker

Intake Boot

Intake Boot

Intake Boot

Intake Boot

Intake Boot

Intake Boot

Intake Boot

Intake Boot

Intake Boot

Intake Boot

Intake Boot

Intake Boot

Intake Boot

Balljoint Tool

Balljoint Tool

Balljoint Tool

Front Wheel

Front Wheel

Rear Wheel

F/R

F/R

Pigtail Repair Kits

Pigtail Repair Kits

Pigtail Repair Kits

Pigtail Repair Kits

Pigtail Repair Kits

Pigtail Repair Kits

Pigtail Repair Kits

Pigtail Repair Kits

Pigtail Repair Kits

Pigtail Repair Kits

Pigtail Repair Kits

Pigtail Repair Kits

Pigtail Repair Kits

Pigtail Repair Kits

Temp Sensors/Fan Switches
Temp Sensors/Fan Switches
Temp Sensors/Fan Switches
Temp Sensors/Fan Switches
Temp Sensors/Fan Switches
Temp Sensors/Fan Switches
Temp Sensors/Fan Switches
Relay

Relay

Relay
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QUAD LOGIC

OEM REFERENCE #

1240300, 1240694, 2511270,

2511189
1240044, 1240508
709200207
3090135 all balls 16-3005
1520281, 1520214
3234160, 3234101
3234407
3235485, 3236048
4040081

4011640
2201795, 4010369
2200593, 2410323
2410881

2410692

4011372
1240494, 1253564
5413766, 5414311
3085809

3084879

3087050

1253415

1205301

5415524

1205302

5411588

5410995

5412562
420267480

2875542, 2878494
2878507
2878498
2203801

2204143
2877771, 2877772

2878510
2875543, 2878496
4110264

7661999
4010161
3085352
4010808
3089246
3089892
4010202, 4110225, 4010256
40101644
4011141
4011998
4011283
4012150

PART #
STS3113
"« STS3119
STS1025
STS1201
STS1202
STS1018
STS1039

. LT4310
LT2384
"4 CD2335
CD5281
SH2341
SH2343
SH2346
SH4479
SH4480
SH4481

SH1216

SH1217
SH1218
' CG4077
GG4540
€G4542
. CG4495
L CG3121
k‘ CG2185
7% CG3169
Sal CG3043
€G3037
€G4579
€G5278

| CG1219

;g CG1265

CG1296
CG1297

CG1161
SH1188
SH1189

4 SH3022
'~ TP2383
DP2386

. DP2387

| ., DP2388
e DP2389
. DP4201

1 DP1254

DP1253
2.d DP1255

| WK3005
® WK3007
. WK3425

DESCRIPTION

Relay

Relay

Relay

Relay

Relay

T-Map Sensors

T-Map Sensors

Adapter Harnesses
Adapter Harnesses
Polaris Billet Clutch Cover
Polaris Billet Clutch Cover
Polaris Dump Box Shock
Polaris Dump Box Shock
Polaris Dump Box Shock
Polaris Dump Box Shock
Polaris Dump Box Shock
Polaris Dump Box Shock

Honda Dump Box Shock

Honda Dump Box Shock
Honda Dump Box Shock
Clutch Cover Gaskets
Clutch Cover Gaskets
Clutch Cover Gaskets
Clutch Cover Drain Plug
Clutch Cover Drain Plug
Clutch Cover Screws
Clutch Cover Screws
Clutch Cover Screws
Clutch Cover Screws
Clutch Cover Screws
Clutch Cover Screws

Clutch Cover Gaskets
Clutch Cover Gaskets

Clutch Cover Screws
Clutch Cover Screws

Clutch Cover Drain Plug
Front Strut
Front Strut

Front Strut
Drain Plug
Drain Plug

Drain Plug

Drain Plug
Drain Plug
Drain Plug

Drain Plug

Drain Plug
Drain Plug
Drain Plug
Billet Water Pump Impellers
Billet Water Pump Impellers
Billet Water Pump Impellers
Billet Water Pump Impellers

Billet Water Pump Impellers

.‘:'

OEM REFERENCE #

4011284
4016819
0430-033
710001778 ‘f;,

710000739, 515176774
420874656, 515178563
420274057

7043187, 7043641, 7044675
7041996
7044674
7041301, 7041725, 7042268
7044142
7044456

74820-HL1-305,
7482-HL1-A01

74820-HL3-A11
74820-HL4-A51
5521802, 5521783
5415793

5522259

5416606 gt
5434264

7519754 (9)

7519330 (8)
7512093 (5), 7512094 (2)
7512094 (8)

7519849 (8)
7512281 (5), 7512222 (2)

420430120, 420430123,
420430124, 420430126

420450405

420440561 420440560
420641268 711641269

420440567 420440568
420440307

707001179 420201320
420651755

7041762 Nk
7041451, 7041211, 7041304, -
7041449

7041761

5133731 e
2203738, 2203739

3234412, 3233794, 3234529,
3233194, 3234087, 3233942, E‘
3234414 :

3234755, 3234756
7052306 .
3233951, 3233777, 3233253 ¢

3083453, 3086749, 3090090,
705500504, 250400041

705500894, 705500245
705501885
420840277, 420552280
3084935
5433684
5438796
420822750
420222505

.,
o
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